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Momentum Trading
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Swing Trading 4
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g® COMMODITY MARKET

Crude Oil (WTI)

WTI Spot Price,RT daily
£135.00

£130.00
£125.00
£120.00
£ 115.00

©110.00

$105.00
£100.00

. 95.00

© 90.00
[S6.74
T 85.00

© 80.00

¢ 75.00
{7000

. 65.00

¢ 60.00

21 GEN n.g. n.a. .. 5.A. 22 awN. fi.A. 1.8, WA, fig. A, a0, ‘
© 2022 ThaiQuest Limited https /Awww thaiquest com/products Aqprofessional”

Lo symindudiy WTI Winshaswvaauudsu 88 aoaans uossnminduaunn

85 81 20 93 fsolilovaanadauILsUNAN? 85 Aoaans

17 August 2022 6 | Page



A" Chart Insight _,

NDI51ANIANT lonaflushadus=ingiu

’ Gold Futures

+INANSIA

ALWAYS A STEP AHEAD

Gold Spot Price,RT
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Remark : FSS's Chairman is a TRUE's director.
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